Round

Prelims

Prelims

Prelims

Prelims

Prelims

Prelims

2020 C-USA Women's Championship - 2/26/2020 to 2/29/2020

Session Report - Double Ended

Session: 7 Friday Morning Prelims

Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 10:30 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

11

12

13

10

Event

Women 400 IM
Break: 5 Minutes:
Women 100 Butterfly
Break: 5 Minutes:
Women 200 Freestyle
Break: 5 Minutes:
Women 100 Breaststroke
Break: 5 Minutes:
Women 100 Backstroke
Break: 5 Minutes:
Women 1 mtr Diving

Starts at
10:30 AM

10:46 AM

10:57 AM

11:10 AM

11:19 AM

12:00 AM



