2020 C-USA Women's Championship - 2/26/2020 to 2/29/2020 Session Report - Double Ended

Session: 7 Friday Morning Prelims

Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 10:30 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round		Event	Starts at
Prelims	8	Women 400 IM Break: 5 Minutes:	10:30 AM
Prelims	9	Women 100 Butterfly Break: 5 Minutes:	10:46 AM
Prelims	11	Women 200 Freestyle Break: 5 Minutes:	10:57 AM
Prelims	12	Women 100 Breaststroke Break: 5 Minutes:	11:10 AM
Prelims	13	Women 100 Backstroke Break: 5 Minutes:	11:19 AM
Prelims	10	Women 1 mtr Diving	12:00 AM